
SPRINT - Inauguration carte de Sillery
SILLERY 17.5.2025
5116GE ASO Sillery

Dorian RAGAUT
Pass' Découverte
Course : Jaune
Distance : 1840m (Climbing 20m)
Time : 0:20:38 (11'13"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sarah MAREIGNER 0:20:36
3. Guy TAILLANDIER 0:25:51

1. 32 00:01:36 206m 7'46"/km
2. 36 00:01:41 00:03:17 157m 10'43"/km
3. 33 00:00:52 00:04:09 66m 13'08"/km
4. 61 00:03:41 00:07:50 286m 12'53"/km
5. 60 00:01:53 00:09:43 71m 26'32"/km
6. 58 00:01:21 00:11:04 154m 8'46"/km
7. 54 00:00:46 00:11:50 116m 6'37"/km
8. 56 00:00:27 00:12:17 61m 7'23"/km
9. 82 00:04:03 00:16:20 322m 12'35"/km

10. 83 00:00:19 00:16:39 40m 7'55"/km
11. 84 00:01:46 00:18:25 25m 70'40"/km
12. 89 00:01:22 00:19:47 155m 8'49"/km
13. 93 00:00:24 00:20:11 45m 8'53"/km
14. 100 00:00:18 00:20:29 67m 4'29"/km
15. 999 00:00:09 00:20:38 33m 4'33"/km
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